Daniel F. Head

4707 Ross

Waterford Ml, 48328

586-713-7869
dfhead91@gmail.com

CURRENT POSITIONS

2019-Present  Brass Instructor (Rochester Hills) Expressions Music Academy
2019-Present  Brass Instructor (West Bloomfield) Expressions Music Academy
2019-Present Cornet Five Lakes Silver Band

2017-Present  High Brass Instructor (Novi) Expressions Music Academy
2017-Present Trumpet Southeast Michigan Wind Ensemble
2017-Present  Substitute Trumpet Dearborn Symphony Orchestra
2016-Present  Substitute Trumpet Oakland Symphony Orchestra

PAST POSITIONS

2017-Present
2018-Present
2017-2018
2016-2018
2016-2017
2014-2016
2014-2016
2015

2014

2012

EDUCATION
2014-2016
2010-2014

2017
2014-2016
2013-2014
2010- 2013
2009
2007-2009

Brass Instructor (Troy)
Trumpet Instructor (Troy)
Substitute Trumpet

Solo Cornet

Cornet Instrumental Coach
Graduate Teaching Assistant
Music Director

Instrumental Coach
Trumpet Instructor
Students Administrator

Expressions Music Academy

Marshall Music Co.

Light Metal Brass Quintet

Oakland University Brass Band

Oakland University Brass Band

Ball State University Trumpet Studio

Ball State University Trumpet Ensemble

Ball State University Undergraduate Brass Quintets
Oxford School of Music

JC’s Rochester Music Academy

Ball State University, Muncie, IN — Master of Music, Trumpet Performance
Oakland University, Rochester Hills, MI -- Bachelor of Arts, Music

Primary Instructors
Dr. Stephan Jones, Western Michigan University

Dr. Brittany Hendricks, Ball State University, Muncie, IN

Dr. Robert White, Western Michigan University

Gordon Simmons, Oakland University, Rochester Hills, Ml

Dr. Mark Flegg, Flint Symphony Orchestra, Flint, Ml

Clark Irwin, Bijou Orchestra & Hollywood Festival Orchestra, Bay City, Ml

Additional Private lessons & Master Class Performances with:
Ethan Bensdorf, New York Philharmonic
Wiff Rudd, Baylor University

Michael Sachs, Cleveland Orchestra

Dr. Bryan Appleby-Wineberg, Rowan University

Richard Stoelzel, McGill University
Jason Price, Alarm Will Sound
Chris Napier, Oakland University



PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

Ensemble:
2019-Present
2014-Present
2019

2017

2017

2017
2016-2018
2016-2017
2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015--2016
2016
2014-Present
2014-2016

2014-2016

2013-2014
2013-2014

2013-2014
2012

2010-2014

2010-2014

2010-2012

2009-2010

Cornet

1st Trumpet,

Holiday Brass Quintet
Offstage Trumpet

Principal Trumpet, Holiday Brass
Cornet
Trumpet Soloist, Palm Sunday Mass

1st Trumpet, Easter Mass Brass Quintet

Solo Cornet

Trumpet Substitute

Cornet Substitute

Principal Trumpet

Principal Trumpet

Section Trumpet

Trumpet Soloist

1st Trumpet Holiday Brass Quintet
Principal Trumpet

Section Trumpet

Section Trumpet
Section Trumpet

Principal Trumpet
Trumpet Soloist

Section Trumpet
2013--2014 - Flugelhorn
2010--2013 - Solo Cornet

Section Trumpet

Principal Trumpet

HONORS, SCHOLARSHIPS, AND AWARDS
Graduate Teaching Assistantship, Ball State University Trumpet Studio
Ray Kudzia Scholarship of Music Education

2014-2016
2009

Five Lakes Silver Band
St. Mary’s in the Hills Episcopal Church, Lake Orion

Oakland Symphony Orchestra &

Oakland University Chorus

Dr. Michael Mitchell

St. Thomas More Catholic Church Choir
Dearborn Symphony Orchestra

St. Ambrose Catholic Church, Grosse Pointe Park

Oakland University Brass Band

Oakland University Wind Ensemble & Symphonic Band

Five Lakes Silver Band

St. Thomas More Catholic Church Choir

Ball State University Opera Theatre

Dr. Douglas Droste - Orchestra Director

Dr. Jon Truitt - Director of Opera

Ball State University Orchestra

Dr. Douglas Droste - Music Director

Ball State University New Music Ensemble

Dr. Amelia Kaplan - Music Director

St. Mary’s in the Hills Episcopal Church, Lake Orion

Ball State University Fanfare Trumpet Ensemble
Dr. Brittany Hendricks - Music Director

Ball State University Wind Ensemble

Dr. Thomas Caneva - Music Director

DSO Civic Orchestra

Oakland Symphony Orchestra

Dr. Gregory Cunningham - Music Director
Oakland University Trumpet Quartet

Oakland University Contemporary Music Ensemble
Dr. Miles Brown - Music Director

Oakland University Wind Symphony

Dr. Gregory Cunningham - Music Director
Oakland University Brass Band

Dr. Kenneth Kroesche - Music Director

Oakland University Jazz Band

Dr. Miles Brown - Music Director

Oakland University Symphonic Band

Dr. Gregory Cunningham Music Director



