Daniel F. Head

4707 Ross Waterford MI, 48328

586-713-7869 dfhead91@gmail.com

CURRENT POSITIONS

2019-Present	Brass Instructor (Rochester Hills)	Expressions Music Academy
2019-Present	Brass Instructor (West Bloomfield)	Expressions Music Academy
2019-Present	Cornet	Five Lakes Silver Band
2017-Present	High Brass Instructor (Novi)	Expressions Music Academy
2017-Present	Trumpet	Southeast Michigan Wind Ensemble
2017-Present	Substitute Trumpet	Dearborn Symphony Orchestra
2016-Present	Substitute Trumpet	Oakland Symphony Orchestra

PAST POSITIONS

2017-Present	Brass Instructor (Troy)	Expressions Music Academy
2018-Present	Trumpet Instructor (Troy)	Marshall Music Co.
2017-2018	Substitute Trumpet	Light Metal Brass Quintet
2016-2018	Solo Cornet	Oakland University Brass Band
2016-2017	Cornet Instrumental Coach	Oakland University Brass Band
2014-2016	Graduate Teaching Assistant	Ball State University Trumpet Studio
2014-2016	Music Director	Ball State University Trumpet Ensemble
2015	Instrumental Coach	Ball State University Undergraduate Brass Quintets
2014	Trumpet Instructor	Oxford School of Music
2012	Students Administrator	JC's Rochester Music Academy

EDUCATION

2014-2016	Ball State University, Muncie, IN – Master of Music, Trumpet Performance	
2010-2014	Oakland University, Rochester Hills, MI Bachelor of Arts, Music	
Primary Instructors		
2017	Dr. Stephan Jones, Western Michigan University	

-	
2014-2016	Dr. Brittany Hendricks, Ball State University, Muncie, IN
2013-2014	Dr. Robert White, Western Michigan University
2010- 2013	Gordon Simmons, Oakland University, Rochester Hills, MI
2009	Dr. Mark Flegg, Flint Symphony Orchestra, Flint, MI
2007-2009	Clark Irwin, Bijou Orchestra & Hollywood Festival Orchestra, Bay City, MI

Additional Private lessons & Master Class Performances with:

Ethan Bensdorf, New York Philharmonic Wiff Rudd, Baylor University Michael Sachs, Cleveland Orchestra Dr. Bryan Appleby-Wineberg, Rowan University Richard Stoelzel, McGill University Jason Price, Alarm Will Sound Chris Napier, Oakland University

PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

Ensemble	e:
----------	----

Ensemble:			
2019-Present	Cornet	Five Lakes Silver Band	
2014-Present	1st Trumpet,	St. Mary's in the Hills Episcopal Church, Lake Orion	
	Holiday Brass Quintet		
2019	Offstage Trumpet	Oakland Symphony Orchestra &	
		Oakland University Chorus	
		Dr. Michael Mitchell	
2017	Principal Trumpet, Holiday Brass	St. Thomas More Catholic Church Choir	
2017	Cornet	Dearborn Symphony Orchestra	
2017	Trumpet Soloist, Palm Sunday Mass	St. Ambrose Catholic Church, Grosse Pointe Park	
	1st Trumpet, Easter Mass Brass Quinte	ter Mass Brass Quintet	
2016-2018	Solo Cornet	Oakland University Brass Band	
2016-2017	Trumpet Substitute	Oakland University Wind Ensemble & Symphonic Band	
2016	Cornet Substitute	Five Lakes Silver Band	
2015-2016	Principal Trumpet	St. Thomas More Catholic Church Choir	
2015-2016	Principal Trumpet	Ball State University Opera Theatre	
		Dr. Douglas Droste - Orchestra Director	
		Dr. Jon Truitt - Director of Opera	
20152016	Section Trumpet	Ball State University Orchestra	
		Dr. Douglas Droste - Music Director	
2016	Trumpet Soloist	Ball State University New Music Ensemble	
		Dr. Amelia Kaplan - Music Director	
2014-Present	1st Trumpet Holiday Brass Quintet	St. Mary's in the Hills Episcopal Church, Lake Orion	
2014-2016	Principal Trumpet	Ball State University Fanfare Trumpet Ensemble	
		Dr. Brittany Hendricks - Music Director	
2014-2016	Section Trumpet	Ball State University Wind Ensemble	
		Dr. Thomas Caneva - Music Director	
2013-2014	Section Trumpet	DSO Civic Orchestra	
2013-2014	Section Trumpet	Oakland Symphony Orchestra	
		Dr. Gregory Cunningham - Music Director	
2013-2014	Principal Trumpet	Oakland University Trumpet Quartet	
2012	Trumpet Soloist	Oakland University Contemporary Music Ensemble	
		Dr. Miles Brown - Music Director	
2010-2014	Section Trumpet	Oakland University Wind Symphony	
		Dr. Gregory Cunningham - Music Director	
2010-2014	20132014 - Flugelhorn	Oakland University Brass Band	
	20102013 - Solo Cornet	Dr. Kenneth Kroesche - Music Director	
2010-2012	Section Trumpet	Oakland University Jazz Band	
		Dr. Miles Brown - Music Director	
2009-2010	Principal Trumpet	Oakland University Symphonic Band	
		Dr. Gregory Cunningham Music Director	

HONORS, SCHOLARSHIPS, AND AWARDS

2014-2016	Graduate Teaching Assistantship, Ball State University Trumpet Studio
2009	Ray Kudzia Scholarship of Music Education